
BREAKFAST
& LUNCH

MENU

Last Orders 2:45pm



Lite Bite
1 bacon, 1 egg, 1 sausage, beans or tomatoes and 1 toast

Jacks Special 
2 bacon, 2 sausages, 1 egg, beans, tomatoes, fried bread, 1 toast

Veggie
2 veggie sausages, beans, tomatoes, mushrooms, 
2 hash browns, 2 toast

Full English
2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 eggs, mushrooms, beans, tomatoes, 
black pudding, fried bread, 1 toast

Jacks Full Monty
3 bacon, 3 sausages, 2 eggs, mushrooms, beans, 1 toast, tomatoes, 
black pudding, hash brown, fried bread

Create Your Own Breakfast (Any 7 Items)
bacon, sausage, egg, black pudding, beans, tomatoes, mushrooms, 
veggie sausage, fish finger, hash brown, toast, fried bread, bread & butter

£4.50

£6.95

£6.95

£8.25

£9.75

£7.25

INDIAN BREAKFAST
all served with pickles, yoghurt and butter
Plain Parota 

Methi Parota (Funugreek Leaves)

Allo Parota (Potato) 

Muli Parota (Radish)

Gobi Parota (Cauliflower) 

Mixed Parota 
(Methi-Muli, Methi-Gobi, Allo-Gobi)

Extra Butter

Pickle

Yoghurt  

£3.75

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

20p

40p

£1.00           

SET BREAKFASTS CAN 
NOT BE CHANGED

2 Vegetable 
Samosa,Salad & Chutney

Fish Pakora

Daal*                                        

Sabji of the Day*                                    

Mutter Paneer*                                        

£3.00

£6.95

£7.95 

£8.95

£8.45

  

                                                    

Saag*

Tarka Daal*

Lamb on the Bone*                               

Chicken Curry*                                    

Tava Roti                                               

Rice                                                        

Salad                                                      

£8.45

£7.95

£11.95

£10.45

£1.50

£2.50

£1.50          

Cheese £1.30

Bacon £1.40

Sausage £1.40

Black Pudding £1.20

Mushrooms £1.30

Egg £1.40

Tomato £1.30

Beans £1.30

Hashbrown £1.25

Fried Bread 60p

Bread & Butter 60p

Toast 60p

Jam or Marmalade
on Toast 70p

EXTRAS

INDIAN DAY MENU
*all served with 2 roti

Cold Drinks

Hot Drinks

Bottles 

Cans

Orange Juice 

Ribena

Yazoo

Lassi (sweet or salted)

from £1.60

from £1.60

£2.60

£1.40

£2.90

£2.00

Tea                                   

Green Tea                   

Indian Tea
*takes up to 20 mins

Instant Coffee
The classic, no matter what your preference 

Cappuccino  £3.50
Less milk than a latte, a stronger espresso 
flavour and a luxurious texture

Caffe Latte  £3.75
Simply the best tasting espresso with fresh, 
sweet steamed milk over it

Americano Black Fresh 
Coffee Beans  £3.40
Add extra water to your espresso for that 
classic american style

Flat White (Fresh Coffee Beans)   £3.70
A rich full-flavour with a velvety, smooth texture

Espresso   £3.00
A strong black coffee made by forcing 
steam through ground coffee beans

Mocha   £3.70
Espresso coffee with foamy steamed milk 
and chocolate 

Hot Chocolate   £3.80
Our rich, milky, smooth hot chocolate 

Chocolate Dream   £4.75
Hot chocolate served with whipped cream and 
marshmallows 

£1.50

£2.00

£2.95

£2.00

Bacon                                        

Bacon & Egg                           

Bacon & Tomato                    

Bacon & Sausage                 

Bacon, Egg & Tomato           

Bacon, Sausage & Tomato   

Bacon, Sausage & Egg           

B.E.S.T                                   

Sausage                              

Sausage & Tomato               

Sausage & Egg                         

Sausage, Egg & Tomato            

Egg                                              

Fish Finger

Veggie Sausage      

£2.80

£3.70

£3.50

£4.00

£4.10

£4.30

£4.30

£4.70

£2.70

£3.50

£3.70

£4.10

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

V - vegetarian

- suitable for 
   vegans



all served with salad

EXTRAS

Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Beans                                        

Beefburger & Chips    

Sausage, Mash or Chips & Beans     

Fish Fingers, Chips & Beans               

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

Quarter Pounder                                        

Quarter Pounder & Cheese                           

Chicken Burger                    

Veggie Burger                

Spicy Chicken Burger                    

Jacks Mega Burger
Double spicy chicken, with bacon, 
cheese & salad

Extra Cheese Slice

Add Fried Onions 

£4.50

£4.70

£4.70

£4.70

£5.25

£6.75

Vegan Hot Dog                                      

Vegan Burger                          

Vegan Burger with cheese                

Spicy Bean Burger                    

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

70p

70p

Small Chips                                   

Chips

Masala Chips                       

Chip Butty         

Coleslaw

£2.00

£2.95

£3.40

£2.00

70p

A HEALTHY CHOICE
Jacks Salad                                      
lettuce, cucumber, onions, tomatoes, sweetcorn & coleslaw

£3.50V

V

FREE 
WIFI 

Bacon, Chips, Egg & Beans

Sausage, Egg, Chips & Beans                                        

Scampi, Chips & Salad                    

Chilli Con Carne with Rice or Chips                

£6.00

£6.00

£6.95

£6.95

DINNERS

Jalepenos

Salad

Cheese Slice

Fried Onions

Green Chillis

70p

70p

70p

70p

70p

Ham                                        

Ham Salad                           

Ham & Cheese                    

Ham, Cheese & Salad                 

Cheese           

Cheese Salad   

Tuna Mayo           

Tuna Cucumber                                   

BLT                              

Cajun Chicken               

Piri Piri Chicken                        

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.10

£4.00

£4.20

£4.20

all served with salad

Cheese                                    

Beans                    

Coleslaw               

Tuna Mayo                

Chilli Con Carne

Extra Filling

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£4.50

£4.50

£1.40

FLATBREADS
Tomato, Cheese & Basil                                        

Pepperoni & Cheese                           

Ham, Tomato, Cheese & Basil                    

Vegetables & Cheese                

Cajun Chicken     

Piri Piri Chicken

£3.80

£4.20

£4.50

£5.00

£4.95

£4.95

Cheese                                     

Cheese & Onion                     

Cheese & Tomato                     

Cheese & Beans                    

Cheese & Mushroom              

Cheese & Ham                       

Cheese & Bacon                       

TOASTIES

Egg

Scrambled Egg

Poached Egg

Tomato

Mushrooms

Beans

Cheese

Cheese & Beans

2 Slice

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

1 Slice

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.70

£3.20

ON TOAST

Jacket Potatoes 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00



Did you know we
also offer...

Scan to 
Download 

Our App

Take Away

Function Room Available for Hire

Delivery Service From: 

www.facebook.com/JacksCafeBar
www.jackscafe.co.uk


